Trophy Report EVT#1 SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters

Squad
AZ 44
NM 15
NM 1.3
NM 42
NM I
NM 35
NM 1.2
NM 41
NM 43
NM 1.4
NM 31
NM 22
AZ 4.5
NM 23
NM 2.5
NM 2.1
NM 3.3
NM 24
NM 3.2
NM 34

14 14513
20 69963
23 01906
19 31295
19 35325
91 05721
22 15866
23 00999
86 02949
23 01960
19 32698
24 09784
98 01678
24 09783
23 02620
24 09781

NW 00001

24 11099
24 09785

20

lst 100 TARGETS

Name

LANDWERLEN DAVID
MASSEY EMILY

MARTINEZ JOSIAH

ARTS PERRY

MASSEY KALEB

GEORGE ELVIN R
BROWNING FOREST
COLE JUDD H

KOEPPEL DOUGLAS P
JARAMILLO LILLIE A
DRENNAN ADDISON
CURRY GRANT

SIMONS WILLIAM H
KUEHNLENZ LANDON
ORMAND MATTHEW TRQY
OTERO BOBBY

FROST TANNER
JARAMILLO EMMA
BROWNING HONOR BARBA

NW 00002 ZIKA VLADIMIR

JR

SBV

SJ

SRV
JR
JR

SRV
SJ
SJ

SJ

SJ
SJ

12/9/2023 11:39:34 AM

AAA

AR
99

96
94

93
92

AVERAGE

o8

8o

71

39

Page

SCORE

96

94
93

20
89

85

80

79
73

69
49

1
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Trophy Report EVTH#2HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 12/9/2023 1:07:04 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 16 1st 100 TARGETS

AVERAGE SCORE 83

From ; . Paia g 27 L9,
Squad Name To . : 27T 2l % P 5
NM 1.3 2301806 MARTINEZ JOSIAH 97 20
AZ 5.3 1414513 LANDWERLEN DAVID 95 g
NM 3.2 1931295 ARTS PERRY SBV 94 20.5
NM 3.1 1932698 DRENNAN ADDISON JR 93 20
NM 43 8602049 KOEPPEL DOUGLASP SRV 92 Al
NM 1.2 2215866 BROWNING FOREST SJ 90 19
NM 3.3 2300999 COLE JUDDH 90 21
NM 1.5 2069963 MASSEY EMILY JR 89 20
NM 14 2301960 JARAMILLO LILLIE A JR 84 19
NM 34 9105721 GEORGEELVINR VT 84 20
NM 22 2409784 CURRY GRANT 81 19
AZ 45 9801678 SIMONS WILLIAMH SRV 77 23.5
NM 23 2409783 KUEHNLENZ LANDON 79 19
NM 2. 2409781 OTERO BOBBY SJ 69 19
NM 25 2302620 ORMAND MATTHEW TRQY SJ 63 19
NM 24 2411099 JARAMILLO EMMA 5 19




Trophy Report EVT#3 DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters

Squad
NM 1.3
AL 44
NM 31
NM 33
NM 1.2
NM 42
NM 4.1
NM 3.4
NM 15
NM 22
NM 14
NM 2.3
NM 25
NM 2.1

23 01906
1414513
19 32698
86 02049
22 15866
19 31205
23 00999
91 05721
20 69963
24 09784
23 01960
24 09783
23 02620
24 09781

14

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MARTINEZ JOSIAH
LANDWERLEN DAVID
DRENNAN ADDISON
KOEPPEL DOUGLAS P
BROWNING FOREST
ARTS PERRY

COLE JUDDH
GEORGE ELVIN R
MASSEY EMILY
CURRY GRANT
JARAMILLO LILLIE A
KUEHNLENZ LANDON
ORMAND MATTHEW TROY
OTERO BOBBY

JR
SRV
SJ
SBV

JR

JR

SJ
SJ

12/9/2023 2:26:06 PM

ARA

AR

86

AVERAGE SCORE

34

80
79

Page

87

84

82

77
76
75
73
o7
53
42

1
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HIGH OVERALL SWSG-2023 NM HIGH SCHOOL SHOOT 12/9/2023 2:28:49 PM Page 1

Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Start Class
AZ 1414513 LANDWERLEN DAVID 2860 AA
NM 2301906 MARTINEZ JOSIAH 280 D
NM 1931295 ARTS PERRY SBV 270 B
NM 86 02949 KOEPPEL DOUGLAS P SRV 268 B
NM 1932698 DRENNAN ADDISON JR 266 D
NM 2215866 BROWNING FOREST SJ 265 D
NM 2069963 MASSEY EMILY JR 263 C
NM 2300999 COLE JUDDH 262 B
NM 9105721 GEORGEELVINR VT 295 D
NM 2301960 JARAMILLO LILLIE A JR 247 D
NM 2409784 CURRY GRANT 241 D
NM 2409783 KUEHNLENZ LANDON 212 D
NM 2302620 ORMAND MATTHEW TROY SJ | 195 D
NM 2409781 OTERO BOBBY SJ 184 D




